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306 - 110m L/Berpagar Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 14.10 RAYZAMSYAH WAN SOFFIAN Sabah 2008
Record SAGA RSA 15.21 MOHD SHAFIEE MUKAMAD Kudat 2013

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:39 am Wind: -0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 354 MUHD FAZRUL NIZAM BIN AJAH LDU 14.70 RSA     Q

2 740 MUHAMMAD ILHAM BIN JAFFAR TWU 14.95   Q

3 463 MOHAMAD FARISH FARHAN BIN MD YUSOF PPG 17.14   q

4 191 FARIS HISYAM BIN FAZRI KKU 18.75  

5 047 MOHAMMAD HAQEEM ALIMIN SABRI KBN 20.82  

- 512 EDRIN ELLIZRON EDWARD PTS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:48 am Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 914 MUHAMMAD HAZEEQ MUIZZUDEEN BIN MAURICE KBN 16.22   Q

2 344 MOHAMMAD FIQRUL AMRI LDU 16.33   Q

- 392 JASTORENOLDY BIN JASTIN PTN DQ  

- 732 MUHAMMAD AZIMAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ TWU DQ  

- 080 REINHARD EZRA CHRISTOPER CHIN KGU DNS  

- 146 MOHAMAD AIDIL MUNNAWAR FIKRI KBD DNS  

- 514 MICHAEL MOGUNIL PTS DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 08:55 am Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 174 ARIF AIDIN BIN ASRI KKU 16.16   Q

2 589 AEDEN DALE MAURICE RNU 16.34   Q

3 464 AIDIL IDHAM HIFZUR PPG 16.89   q

4 312 DEVEON ALOYSIUS KNK 17.15  

5 090 RIMO STEFANUS KGU 17.90  

6 404 CLARENCE NILIS PTN 17.94  

- 219 DANIEL SHANEN BIN MACLIN KMU DQ  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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110m L/Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 354 MUHD FAZRUL NIZAM BIN AJAH LDU 14.70 RSA   Q

2 1 740 MUHAMMAD ILHAM BIN JAFFAR TWU 14.95 Q

3 3 174 ARIF AIDIN BIN ASRI KKU 16.16 Q

4 2 914 MUHAMMAD HAZEEQ MUIZZUDEEN BIN MAURICE KBN 16.22 Q

5 2 344 MOHAMMAD FIQRUL AMRI LDU 16.33 Q

6 3 589 AEDEN DALE MAURICE RNU 16.34 Q

7 3 464 AIDIL IDHAM HIFZUR PPG 16.89 q

8 1 463 MOHAMAD FARISH FARHAN BIN MD YUSOF PPG 17.14 q

9 3 312 DEVEON ALOYSIUS KNK 17.15

10 3 090 RIMO STEFANUS KGU 17.90

11 3 404 CLARENCE NILIS PTN 17.94

12 1 191 FARIS HISYAM BIN FAZRI KKU 18.75

13 1 047 MOHAMMAD HAQEEM ALIMIN SABRI KBN 20.82

- 2 732 MUHAMMAD AZIMAN BIN ABDUL AZIZ TWU DQ

- 2 514 MICHAEL MOGUNIL PTS DNS

- 2 392 JASTORENOLDY BIN JASTIN PTN DQ

- 3 219 DANIEL SHANEN BIN MACLIN KMU DQ

- 2 146 MOHAMAD AIDIL MUNNAWAR FIKRI KBD DNS

- 2 080 REINHARD EZRA CHRISTOPER CHIN KGU DNS

- 1 512 EDRIN ELLIZRON EDWARD PTS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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